
WHITMAN COLLEGE OFF-CAMPUS STUDIES 

CONTACT INFORMATION SHEET 
 

CONTACT EMAIL PHONE FAX 

Emergency – Whitman Security Security@whitman.edu 509-527-5777 509-527-5859 

Terry Thompson, Director   (24/7 Availability) 

Susan Holme Brick Bricksh@whitman.edu 509-527-5790 509-526-4770 

Director, Off-Campus Studies 

 

Barbara Hoffman Hoffmabb@whitman.edu 509-527-4911 509-526-4770 

Assistant Director, OCS  

 

Natasha Blake Offcampusstudies@whitman.edu 509-527-4992 509-526-4770 

Senior Asst., OCS 

 

Laura Cummings Cumminll@whitman.edu 509-527-5255 509-526-4770 

Coordinator, OCS 

 

Stacey Giusti Registrar@whitman.edu 509-527-5981 509-522-4431 

Associate Registrar 

 

Anastasia Zamkinos On_Campus_Housing@whitman.edu 509-527-5297 509-527-5859 

Interim Assistant Director 

Residence Life and Housing 

 

Cindy Russell Russelc2@whitman.edu 509-527-5745 509-527-5859 

Off-Campus Rentals 

Rental Property Manager 

 

Claudia Ness Nesscl@whitman.edu 509-527-5040 509-527-4999 

Health Center Director 

 

F. ‘Thacher’ Carter Carterft@whitman.edu 509-527-5195 509-527-4904 

Counseling Center Director 

 

Debra Wright StuAcct@whitman.edu 509-527-5143 509-527-5859 

Student Accounts Manager 

 

Tyson Harlow FinAid@whitman.edu 509-527-5178 509-527-4967 

Asst. Director, Financial Aid 

 

Chuck Cleveland Clevelan@whitman.edu 509-527-5158 509-527-4957 

Dean of Students 


